



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER 46580
LOCATION Oakley, KS
FOREMAN Kelly Gabe

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
12-16-14	6609	Leighton 1-35	35	13	27	Gove
CUSTOMER		MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
Quinta Energy Corp.		Quinter Street 2w 2 1/2 N Winona				

TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
231	Saldan		
466	Colin		

JOB TYPE DTA HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 4452 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT _____
 CASING DEPTH _____ DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: safety meeting, rigged up on Val#7, mixed cement plugs
& displaced as ordered
50 @ 2090
100 @ 1100
50 @ 335
10 @ 40
30 RH
15 MH

Thank you
Kelly & Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
5405A	1	PUMP CHARGE	875.00	875.00	
5406	415 mi	MILEAGE	5.25	236.35	
5407A	10.96 ton	Ton mileage delivery	1.75	863.10	
1131	2555 ks	60/40 Poz	15.80	40443.00	
1198B	877 #	gel	.27	236.84	
1107	64 #	Flo-seal	2.97	189.34	
1511	100 #	salt	NC	NC	
				<u>Sub</u>	<u>64448.3</u>
				<u>Less 1070</u>	<u>64448</u>
				<u>total</u>	<u>5800.35</u>

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Darwin E. TITLE _____ DATE 12-16-14
 SALES TAX _____
 ESTIMATED TOTAL _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER 47916
LOCATION Oakley KS
FOREMAN Dave Retchiff

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY												
12/5/14	6609	Leighton 1-35	35	13	27	Grave												
CUSTOMER			<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>722</td> <td>Jordan</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>460</td> <td>Bill</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>				TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER	722	Jordan			460	Bill		
TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER															
722	Jordan																	
460	Bill																	
MAILING ADDRESS			<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>CITY</th> <th>STATE</th> <th>ZIP CODE</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>				CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE									
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE																

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 285 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 85/8 24 LBS
 CASING DEPTH 285 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.8 SLURRY VOL 1.36 WATER gal/sk 6.5 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20
 DISPLACEMENT 16.8 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting, rig up. Break circulation with rig pump. mix 200 sks
Class A 3% cc 2% gel. Displace 17 BBLs of water. Cement did circulate.

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	1150.00	1150.00
5406	45	MILEAGE	5.25	236.25
5407	9.4	Ton Mileage Delivery	1.75	740.25
11045	200 SKS	Class A cement	18.55	3710.00
1102	564 #	Calcium Chloride	.94	530.16
1118A	376 #	Bentonite	.27	101.52
			546	6468.18
			less 10%	6468.18
			Total	5821.37
			SALES TAX	
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.